

BID TABS
PROJECT 18-1208 SIDEWALK & CURB/GUTTER PROGRAM
BID DATE: MAY 18, 2018

				A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI					
Item Number	Sidewalk	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
201.0120	Clearing	2025	ID	\$55.00	\$111,375.00				
201.0210	Grubbing	2700	SY	\$22.00	\$59,400.00				
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	450	LF	\$8.00	\$3,600.00				
204.0155	Removing Concrete Sidewalk	5800	SY	\$12.00	\$69,600.00				
205.0100	Excavation Common	75	CY	\$5.00	\$375.00				
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch	700	TONS	\$10.00	\$7,000.00				
416.0160	Concrete Driveway 6-In	2500	SF	\$7.35	\$18,375.00				
416.0180	Concrete Driveway 8-In	200	SF	\$7.50	\$1,500.00				
416.0260	Concrete Driveway 6-In HES	100	SF	\$7.75	\$775.00				
416.0280	Concrete Driveway 8-In HES	100	SF	\$8.00	\$800.00				
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	165	EACH	\$8.00	\$1,320.00				
465.0110	Asphaltic Surface Patching	50	TONS	\$300.00	\$15,000.00				
601.0600	Concrete Curb Pedestrian	50	LF	\$22.00	\$1,100.00				
602.0405	Concrete Sidewalk 4-In	42750	SF	\$7.00	\$299,250.00				
602.0415	Concrete Sidewalk 6-In	5200	SF	\$7.35	\$38,220.00				
602.0515	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field	300	SF	\$40.00	\$12,000.00				
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	5	EACH	\$450.00	\$2,250.00				
619.1000	Mobilization (project)	1	LS	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00				
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	5	EACH	\$50.00	\$250.00				
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	450	LF	\$2.00	\$900.00				
SPV.0060.01	Traffic Control	26	EACH	\$50.00	\$1,300.00				
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-In Type A	150	LF	\$23.00	\$3,450.00				
SPV.0090.02	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-In Type A	125	LF	\$23.00	\$2,875.00				
SPV.0090.03	Concrete Curb & Gutter 36-In Type A	50	LF	\$19.00	\$950.00				
SPV.0090.04	Concrete Curb & Gutter 40-In Type A	25	LF	\$19.00	\$475.00				
SPV.0090.05	Concrete Curb & Gutter 43-In Type A	100	LF	\$32.00	\$3,200.00				
SPV.0105.01	No Parking Signs – Laminated & Property Owner Notifications	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00				
SPV.0165.01	Concrete Sidewalk 6-In HES	100	SF	\$7.35	\$735.00				
SPV.0165.02	Concrete Sidewalk 8-In	100	SF	\$7.50	\$750.00				
SPV.0165.03	Concrete Sidewalk 8-In HES	50	SF	\$8.00	\$400.00				
SPV.0180.01	Restoration	1450	SY	\$14.00	\$20,300.00				
Sidewalk Subtotal					\$721,325.00				
Item Number	Curb & Gutter	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter	1320	LF	\$8.00	\$10,560.00				
205.0100	Excavation Common	25	CY	\$5.00	\$125.00				
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	440	EACH	\$8.00	\$3,520.00				
465.0110	Asphaltic Surface Patching	50	TONS	\$300.00	\$15,000.00				
611.8115	Adjusting Inlet Covers	5	EACH	\$450.00	\$2,250.00				
628.7020	Inlet Protection Type D	5	EACH	\$50.00	\$250.00				
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	1320	LF	\$2.00	\$2,640.00				
SPV.0090.01	Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-In Type A	270	LF	\$23.00	\$6,210.00				
SPV.0090.02	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-In Type A	375	LF	\$25.00	\$9,375.00				
SPV.0090.03	Concrete Curb & Gutter 36-In Type A	25	LF	\$19.00	\$475.00				
SPV.0090.04	Concrete Curb & Gutter 40-In Type A	25	LF	\$19.00	\$475.00				

				A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc. Racine, WI					
Item Number	Curb & Gutter	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
SPV.0090.05	Concrete Curb & Gutter 43-In Type A	575	LF	\$32.00	\$18,400.00				
SPV.0090.06	Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-In HES Type A	25	LF	\$28.00	\$700.00				
SPV.0090.07	Concrete Curb & Gutter 43-In HES Type A	25	LF	\$35.00	\$875.00				
SPV.0180.01	Restoration	245	SY	\$14.00	\$3,430.00				
Curb & Gutter Subtotal					\$74,285.00				
Bid Total					\$795,610.00				